
European Cadets Fencing Championships
23.02.2024 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 NAVASARDYAN Anahit ARM 10.12.2008
2 RUEDISSER Nola AUT 178 18.09.2007
3 BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE 266 22.04.2008
4 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 169 30.03.2007
5 HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 22 12.06.2007
6 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE 181 24.12.2008
7 SZEKERES Lily BEL 168 29.04.2008
8 KAROVA Yoana BUL 187 24.01.2008
9 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 126 12.12.2007
10 JOVIC Vita CRO 434 01.01.2009
11 POLJAK Lena CRO 302 01.01.2008
12 SIMUNKOVIC Ivana CRO 368 01.01.2009
13 STOJCIC Mia CRO 342 01.01.2009
14 BEZUGLAYA Varvara CYP 16 17.05.2007
15 CHRISTOFI Ioli CYP 340 13.02.2008
16 COUFALOVA Natalie CZE 76 27.05.2008
17 JURKOVA Hana CZE 19 27.07.2009
18 KAHABKOVA Eliska CZE 24 13.03.2008
19 VALENTOVA Amalie CZE 70 23.08.2007
20 OLSEN Ida Rahbek DEN 523 17.02.2009
21 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 63 30.10.2007
22 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA ESP 59 19.03.2008
23 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP 9 11.04.2007
24 JUANES CARRENO Monica ESP 218 18.05.2008
25 RUEDA MOLINERO Julia ESP 57 22.12.2008
26 KIKERPILL Eliisa EST 61 19.04.2008
27 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra EST 21.01.2009
28 PARLIN Ksenja EST 134 16.03.2007
29 TRYNOVA Julia EST 48 19.08.2008
30 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa FIN 107 03.09.2008
31 SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN 411 09.01.2009
32 GONTHIER Perrine FRA 88 23.01.2007
33 REMBI RUBEEN FRA 176 15.11.2008
34 ROMAN JUDITH FRA 12 06.08.2007
35 STEIMER SOPHIE FRA 125 27.03.2007
36 EADIE Olivia GBR 77 03.11.2007
37 FARLAM Reya GBR 91 05.04.2007
38 GERHARDT Sofia GBR 94 14.02.2007
39 PICKERING Sophia GBR 130 01.03.2007
40 ANTIDZE ANAMARIA GEO 18.01.2010
41 KANKIIA KRISTINA GEO 635 03.07.2007
42 KANTARIA TEKLA GEO 409 10.04.2007
43 MEBUKE BARBARE GEO 151 18.01.2008
44 AYTEKIN Cagla GER 1 14.11.2007
45 CEVIKOL Eda GER 55 01.04.2007
46 KUNISCH Matilda GER 52 28.06.2007
47 YOOSEFI Daria GER 29 23.01.2007
48 DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga GRE 314 30.09.2008
49 KARAMPASI Aspasia GRE 630 01.07.2008
50 RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli GRE 103 23.07.2008
51 SALAVOURA Anna Rafaella GRE 253 01.12.2009
52 HORVATH Lotti HUN 4 13.01.2009
53 ROZSAS Julia HUN 28 24.08.2007
54 SZILARD Anna HUN 14 09.05.2008
55 TERHES Hanna HUN 27 01.10.2008
56 CHTEFANOV Emily ISR 285 18.10.2010
57 DAVIDSON Yarden ISR 09.01.2010
58 GNOYANIC ARIEL ISR 08.09.2010
59 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or ISR 410 29.07.2007
60 CASALE Maria Roberta ITA 30 25.03.2008
61 CHIAROLANZA Mariacarolina ITA 275 11.05.2007
62 LIBERATI Silvia ITA 80 14.08.2007
63 TESTA Mariachiara ITA 42 09.10.2007
64 JANEVICA Sofija LAT 25.05.2007



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 PLATKOVA Anna LAT 286 09.01.2007
66 KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU 271 31.05.2007
67 OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU 136 18.07.2007
68 STOJANAITE Milda LTU 252 03.03.2008
69 ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU 199 29.07.2010
70 BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD 429 12.05.2007
71 KOCKEN Veronique NED 221 11.07.2007
72 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 37 08.08.2007
73 PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR 421 18.01.2008
74 GOCZAL Alicja POL 32 17.03.2007
75 JANECZEK Oliwia POL 50 28.01.2008
76 MISIAK Laura POL 23 11.09.2007
77 RATYNA Magda POL 10 18.01.2007
78 ALVIM Madalena POR 498 26.11.2007
79 BARROSO Joana POR 138 14.02.2007
80 RAMOS Ema POR 09.06.2007
81 SERRENHO Carlota POR 16.12.2009
82 ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU 78 19.11.2009
83 BADEA Erica ROU 17 07.11.2007
84 CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU 41 07.04.2008
85 KURTINECZ Johanna ROU 93 11.08.2010
86 CIKA Magdalena SRB 100 10.10.2010
87 DJUKIC Masa SRB 135 15.11.2007
88 DOROSKI Isidora SRB 175 23.07.2008
89 MAKSIMOVIC MIa SRB 192 17.01.2007
90 LIONELLO Anna SUI 147 31.05.2009
91 MEYER Vivienne SUI 142 23.05.2008
92 MIHALACHE Sophie SUI 110 04.08.2007
93 REZZONICO Dana SUI 25 24.02.2009
94 ARENDAS Laura SVK 185 03.09.2007
95 HUBINSKA Viviana SVK 111 11.07.2007
96 KRNOVA Lujza SVK 249 03.01.2007
97 TULEJOVA Zuzana SVK 118 15.10.2008
98 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 7 31.07.2008
99 HOMMIK Mira SWE 113 20.04.2009
100 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 99 13.08.2007
101 OLSSON Liv SWE 35 07.01.2007
102 CAN Zulal TUR 67 10.07.2009
103 ERTEN Nilahsen TUR 38 20.01.2007
104 TOKTAS Yasemin TUR 102 01.01.2008
105 YALCIN Elif TUR 260 01.01.2007
106 CONRAD Emili UKR 26 05.08.2007
107 DMYTRUK Alina UKR 8 09.04.2009
108 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 2 11.07.2007
109 SEREDA MARIIA UKR 3 11.04.2007



16 pools
3 pools of 6 and 13 pools of 7
80 (73.39% of 109) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Cadets Fencing Championships
23.02.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 AYTEKIN Cagla GER 1
2 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 2
3 SEREDA MARIIA UKR 3
4 HORVATH Lotti HUN 4
5 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 7
6 DMYTRUK Alina UKR 8
7 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP 9
8 RATYNA Magda POL 10
9 ROMAN JUDITH FRA 12
10 SZILARD Anna HUN 14
11 BEZUGLAYA Varvara CYP 16
12 BADEA Erica ROU 17
13 JURKOVA Hana CZE 19
14 HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 22
15 MISIAK Laura POL 23
16 KAHABKOVA Eliska CZE 24
17 REZZONICO Dana SUI 25
18 CONRAD Emili UKR 26
19 TERHES Hanna HUN 27
20 ROZSAS Julia HUN 28
21 YOOSEFI Daria GER 29
22 CASALE Maria Roberta ITA 30
23 GOCZAL Alicja POL 32
24 OLSSON Liv SWE 35
25 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 37
26 ERTEN Nilahsen TUR 38
27 CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU 41
28 TESTA Mariachiara ITA 42
29 TRYNOVA Julia EST 48
30 JANECZEK Oliwia POL 50
31 KUNISCH Matilda GER 52
32 CEVIKOL Eda GER 55
33 RUEDA MOLINERO Julia ESP 57
34 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA ESP 59
35 KIKERPILL Eliisa EST 61
36 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 63
37 CAN Zulal TUR 67
38 VALENTOVA Amalie CZE 70
39 COUFALOVA Natalie CZE 76
40 EADIE Olivia GBR 77
41 ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU 78
42 LIBERATI Silvia ITA 80
43 GONTHIER Perrine FRA 88
44 FARLAM Reya GBR 91
45 KURTINECZ Johanna ROU 93
46 GERHARDT Sofia GBR 94
47 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 99
48 CIKA Magdalena SRB 100
49 TOKTAS Yasemin TUR 102
50 RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli GRE 103
51 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa FIN 107
52 MIHALACHE Sophie SUI 110
53 HUBINSKA Viviana SVK 111
54 HOMMIK Mira SWE 113
55 TULEJOVA Zuzana SVK 118
56 STEIMER SOPHIE FRA 125
57 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 126
58 PICKERING Sophia GBR 130
59 PARLIN Ksenja EST 134
60 DJUKIC Masa SRB 135
61 OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU 136
62 BARROSO Joana POR 138
63 MEYER Vivienne SUI 142



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 LIONELLO Anna SUI 147
65 MEBUKE BARBARE GEO 151
66 SZEKERES Lily BEL 168
67 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 169
68 DOROSKI Isidora SRB 175
69 REMBI RUBEEN FRA 176
70 RUEDISSER Nola AUT 178
71 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE 181
72 ARENDAS Laura SVK 185
73 KAROVA Yoana BUL 187
74 MAKSIMOVIC MIa SRB 192
75 ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU 199
76 JUANES CARRENO Monica ESP 218
77 KOCKEN Veronique NED 221
78 KRNOVA Lujza SVK 249
79 STOJANAITE Milda LTU 252
80 SALAVOURA Anna Rafaella GRE 253
81 YALCIN Elif TUR 260
82 BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE 266
83 KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU 271
84 CHIAROLANZA Mariacarolina ITA 275
85 CHTEFANOV Emily ISR 285
86 PLATKOVA Anna LAT 286
87 POLJAK Lena CRO 302
88 DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga GRE 314
89 CHRISTOFI Ioli CYP 340
90 STOJCIC Mia CRO 342
91 SIMUNKOVIC Ivana CRO 368
92 KANTARIA TEKLA GEO 409
93 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or ISR 410
94 SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN 411
95 PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR 421
96 BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD 429
97 JOVIC Vita CRO 434
98 ALVIM Madalena POR 498
99 OLSEN Ida Rahbek DEN 523
100 KARAMPASI Aspasia GRE 630
101 KANKIIA KRISTINA GEO 635
102 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra EST
103 SERRENHO Carlota POR
104 NAVASARDYAN Anahit ARM
105 JANEVICA Sofija LAT
106 DAVIDSON Yarden ISR
107 GNOYANIC ARIEL ISR
108 RAMOS Ema POR
109 ANTIDZE ANAMARIA GEO



European Cadets Fencing Championships
23.02.2024 - 09:00
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Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

BORSODI Andras (NOR)

RUEDA MOLINERO Julia ESP

AYTEKIN Cagla GER

BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD

MEBUKE BARBARE GEO

KIKERPILL Eliisa EST

JOVIC Vita CRO

LIONELLO Anna SUI

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

KUNISCH Matilda GER

SZEKERES Lily BEL

ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA ESP

MEYER Vivienne SUI

ALVIM Madalena POR

MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR

PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

CEVIKOL Eda GER

SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN

BARROSO Joana POR

SEREDA MARIIA UKR

JANECZEK Oliwia POL

GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE

OLSEN Ida Rahbek DEN



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

TRYNOVA Julia EST

REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN

OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU

TWIJNSTRA Leona Or ISR

KARAMPASI Aspasia GRE

HORVATH Lotti HUN

DOROSKI Isidora SRB

Strip Blue2

09:00

Referee(s):

FRERES Hugo (BEL)

TESTA Mariachiara ITA

KANTARIA TEKLA GEO

DJUKIC Masa SRB

CAN Zulal TUR

REMBI RUBEEN FRA

ERIKSSON Linnea SWE

NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra EST

Strip Yellow2

09:00

Referee(s):

DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

SIMUNKOVIC Ivana CRO

RUEDISSER Nola AUT

CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU

VALENTOVA Amalie CZE

KANKIIA KRISTINA GEO

PARLIN Ksenja EST

DMYTRUK Alina UKR



Strip Green2

09:00

Referee(s):

APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP

COUFALOVA Natalie CZE

ERTEN Nilahsen TUR

MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE

PICKERING Sophia GBR

SERRENHO Carlota POR

STOJCIC Mia CRO

Strip Red2

09:00

Referee(s):

ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

STEIMER SOPHIE FRA

CHRISTOFI Ioli CYP

ARENDAS Laura SVK

GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR

EADIE Olivia GBR

RATYNA Magda POL

NAVASARDYAN Anahit ARM

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

DEAMER Luke (GBR)

PETKOVA Mateya BUL

ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU

MAKSIMOVIC MIa SRB

DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga GRE

ROMAN JUDITH FRA

JANEVICA Sofija LAT

OLSSON Liv SWE



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

GOCZAL Alicja POL

KAROVA Yoana BUL

SZILARD Anna HUN

POLJAK Lena CRO

DAVIDSON Yarden ISR

TULEJOVA Zuzana SVK

LIBERATI Silvia ITA

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

STEACY Sarah (IRL)

ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU

GNOYANIC ARIEL ISR

CASALE Maria Roberta ITA

HOMMIK Mira SWE

BEZUGLAYA Varvara CYP

PLATKOVA Anna LAT

GONTHIER Perrine FRA

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

HUSEYNOVA Samira (AZE)

BADEA Erica ROU

YOOSEFI Daria GER

HUBINSKA Viviana SVK

RAMOS Ema POR

CHTEFANOV Emily ISR

FARLAM Reya GBR

JUANES CARRENO Monica ESP



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

JURKOVA Hana CZE

ANTIDZE ANAMARIA GEO

MIHALACHE Sophie SUI

ROZSAS Julia HUN

KURTINECZ Johanna ROU

KOCKEN Veronique NED

CHIAROLANZA Mariacarolina ITA

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

HASANLI KHADIJA AZE

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa FIN

GERHARDT Sofia GBR

KRNOVA Lujza SVK

KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU

TERHES Hanna HUN

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli GRE

YALCIN Elif TUR

STOJANAITE Milda LTU

MISIAK Laura POL

LIPPERT Neolie SWE

CONRAD Emili UKR



Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

REZZONICO Dana SUI

KAHABKOVA Eliska CZE

TOKTAS Yasemin TUR

CIKA Magdalena SRB

BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE

SALAVOURA Anna Rafaella GRE



European Cadets Fencing Championships
23.02.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 TRYNOVA Julia EST 6 1.00 29 12 +17 Advanced
3 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
4 CONRAD Emili UKR 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
5 JANECZEK Oliwia POL 6 1.00 28 15 +13 Advanced
6 AYTEKIN Cagla GER 6 1.00 29 17 +12 Advanced
7 RATYNA Magda POL 6 1.00 29 19 +10 Advanced
8 GOCZAL Alicja POL 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
9 ROZSAS Julia HUN 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
10 CASALE Maria Roberta ITA 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
11 HORVATH Lotti HUN 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
12 SZILARD Anna HUN 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
13T ERTEN Nilahsen TUR 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
13T CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
13T GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
16 JUANES CARRENO Monica ESP 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
17 EADIE Olivia GBR 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
18 DMYTRUK Alina UKR 5 0.83 24 14 +10 Advanced
19 JURKOVA Hana CZE 5 0.83 26 18 +8 Advanced
20 CHIAROLANZA Mariacarolina ITA 5 0.83 25 17 +8 Advanced
21 TOKTAS Yasemin TUR 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
22 REZZONICO Dana SUI 4 0.80 22 16 +6 Advanced
23 MISIAK Laura POL 4 0.80 21 15 +6 Advanced
24 KIKERPILL Eliisa EST 4 0.67 26 13 +13 Advanced
25 LIBERATI Silvia ITA 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
26 TESTA Mariachiara ITA 4 0.67 28 17 +11 Advanced
27 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
28 SEREDA MARIIA UKR 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
29 CHTEFANOV Emily ISR 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
30 MEYER Vivienne SUI 4 0.67 22 15 +7 Advanced
31T PETKOVA Mateya BUL 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
31T BEZUGLAYA Varvara CYP 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
33 ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
34 KUNISCH Matilda GER 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
35 ROMAN JUDITH FRA 4 0.67 18 14 +4 Advanced
36 REMBI RUBEEN FRA 4 0.67 27 24 +3 Advanced
37 BARROSO Joana POR 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
38 YOOSEFI Daria GER 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
39 LIONELLO Anna SUI 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
40 OLSSON Liv SWE 4 0.67 16 14 +2 Advanced
41 SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN 4 0.67 24 24 0 Advanced
42 KAHABKOVA Eliska CZE 3 0.60 21 15 +6 Advanced
43 GERHARDT Sofia GBR 3 0.60 22 20 +2 Advanced
44T HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
44T KRNOVA Lujza SVK 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
46 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa FIN 3 0.60 21 20 +1 Advanced
47 PICKERING Sophia GBR 3 0.50 27 22 +5 Advanced
48T KURTINECZ Johanna ROU 3 0.50 25 20 +5 Advanced
48T STEIMER SOPHIE FRA 3 0.50 25 20 +5 Advanced
50 CAN Zulal TUR 3 0.50 26 22 +4 Advanced
51 BADEA Erica ROU 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
52 PARLIN Ksenja EST 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
53T VALENTOVA Amalie CZE 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
53T ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA ESP 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
55 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
56 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or ISR 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
57 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE 3 0.50 25 25 0 Advanced
58 GONTHIER Perrine FRA 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
59 DAVIDSON Yarden ISR 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
60 COUFALOVA Natalie CZE 3 0.50 23 26 -3 Advanced
61 FARLAM Reya GBR 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
62 HOMMIK Mira SWE 3 0.50 23 27 -4 Advanced
63 PLATKOVA Anna LAT 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU 3 0.50 17 24 -7 Advanced
65 KANKIIA KRISTINA GEO 3 0.50 16 24 -8 Advanced
66 RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli GRE 2 0.40 18 18 0 Advanced
67 TERHES Hanna HUN 2 0.40 18 20 -2 Advanced
68 CIKA Magdalena SRB 2 0.40 16 22 -6 Advanced
69 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 2 0.40 14 23 -9 Advanced
70 ARENDAS Laura SVK 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
71 MEBUKE BARBARE GEO 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
72 SZEKERES Lily BEL 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
73T GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
73T RUEDA MOLINERO Julia ESP 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
75 SERRENHO Carlota POR 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
76 ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
77 JOVIC Vita CRO 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
78 RUEDISSER Nola AUT 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
79 KOCKEN Veronique NED 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
80 JANEVICA Sofija LAT 2 0.33 14 21 -7 Advanced
81 KAROVA Yoana BUL 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Eliminated
82 MAKSIMOVIC MIa SRB 2 0.33 13 22 -9 Eliminated
83 KANTARIA TEKLA GEO 2 0.33 16 26 -10 Eliminated
84 BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE 1 0.20 17 20 -3 Eliminated
85 STOJANAITE Milda LTU 1 0.20 19 23 -4 Eliminated
86 KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU 1 0.20 16 21 -5 Eliminated
87 YALCIN Elif TUR 1 0.20 17 24 -7 Eliminated
88 SALAVOURA Anna Rafaella GRE 1 0.20 10 23 -13 Eliminated
89 DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga GRE 1 0.17 21 23 -2 Eliminated
90 CEVIKOL Eda GER 1 0.17 19 25 -6 Eliminated
91 GNOYANIC ARIEL ISR 1 0.17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
92 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra EST 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
93 TULEJOVA Zuzana SVK 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
94 RAMOS Ema POR 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
95 DOROSKI Isidora SRB 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
96 MIHALACHE Sophie SUI 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
97 HUBINSKA Viviana SVK 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
98 DJUKIC Masa SRB 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
99 ALVIM Madalena POR 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
100 NAVASARDYAN Anahit ARM 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
101 BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
102 PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR 1 0.17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
103 POLJAK Lena CRO 1 0.17 6 26 -20 Eliminated
104 SIMUNKOVIC Ivana CRO 0 0.00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
105 KARAMPASI Aspasia GRE 0 0.00 14 29 -15 Eliminated
106 OLSEN Ida Rahbek DEN 0 0.00 10 26 -16 Eliminated
107 CHRISTOFI Ioli CYP 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
108 ANTIDZE ANAMARIA GEO 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
109 STOJCIC Mia CRO 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
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European Cadets Fencing Championships
23.02.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 11.07.2007
2 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA ESP 19.03.2008
3T GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP 11.04.2007
3T TRYNOVA Julia EST 19.08.2008
5 JANECZEK Oliwia POL 28.01.2008
6 JURKOVA Hana CZE 27.07.2009
7 KIKERPILL Eliisa EST 19.04.2008
8 TESTA Mariachiara ITA 09.10.2007
9 SZILARD Anna HUN 09.05.2008
10 ERTEN Nilahsen TUR 20.01.2007
11 MISIAK Laura POL 11.09.2007
12 LIBERATI Silvia ITA 14.08.2007
13 CHTEFANOV Emily ISR 18.10.2010
14 ROMAN JUDITH FRA 06.08.2007
15 YOOSEFI Daria GER 23.01.2007
16 KURTINECZ Johanna ROU 11.08.2010
17 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 31.07.2008
18 CONRAD Emili UKR 05.08.2007
19 AYTEKIN Cagla GER 14.11.2007
20 RATYNA Magda POL 18.01.2007
21 GOCZAL Alicja POL 17.03.2007
22 ROZSAS Julia HUN 24.08.2007
23 CASALE Maria Roberta ITA 25.03.2008
24 CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU 07.04.2008
25 DMYTRUK Alina UKR 09.04.2009
26 TOKTAS Yasemin TUR 01.01.2008
27 SEREDA MARIIA UKR 11.04.2007
28 BEZUGLAYA Varvara CYP 17.05.2007
29 KUNISCH Matilda GER 28.06.2007
30 GERHARDT Sofia GBR 14.02.2007
31 HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 12.06.2007
32 STEIMER SOPHIE FRA 27.03.2007
33 HORVATH Lotti HUN 13.01.2009
34 JUANES CARRENO Monica ESP 18.05.2008
35 EADIE Olivia GBR 03.11.2007
36 CHIAROLANZA Mariacarolina ITA 11.05.2007
37 REZZONICO Dana SUI 24.02.2009
38 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 08.08.2007
39 MEYER Vivienne SUI 23.05.2008
40 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 12.12.2007
41 ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU 19.11.2009
42 REMBI RUBEEN FRA 15.11.2008
43 BARROSO Joana POR 14.02.2007
44 LIONELLO Anna SUI 31.05.2009
45 OLSSON Liv SWE 07.01.2007
46 SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN 09.01.2009
47 KAHABKOVA Eliska CZE 13.03.2008
48 KRNOVA Lujza SVK 03.01.2007
49 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa FIN 03.09.2008
50 PICKERING Sophia GBR 01.03.2007
51 CAN Zulal TUR 10.07.2009
52 BADEA Erica ROU 07.11.2007
53 PARLIN Ksenja EST 16.03.2007
54 VALENTOVA Amalie CZE 23.08.2007
55 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 30.10.2007
56 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or ISR 29.07.2007
57 GONTHIER Perrine FRA 23.01.2007
58 DAVIDSON Yarden ISR 09.01.2010
59 FARLAM Reya GBR 05.04.2007
60 PLATKOVA Anna LAT 09.01.2007
61 OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU 18.07.2007
62 TERHES Hanna HUN 01.10.2008
63 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 13.08.2007



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 SZEKERES Lily BEL 29.04.2008
65 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE 24.12.2008
66 COUFALOVA Natalie CZE 27.05.2008
67 HOMMIK Mira SWE 20.04.2009
68 KANKIIA KRISTINA GEO 03.07.2007
69 RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli GRE 23.07.2008
70 CIKA Magdalena SRB 10.10.2010
71 ARENDAS Laura SVK 03.09.2007
72 MEBUKE BARBARE GEO 18.01.2008
73T RUEDA MOLINERO Julia ESP 22.12.2008
73T GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 30.03.2007
75 SERRENHO Carlota POR 16.12.2009
76 ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU 29.07.2010
77 JOVIC Vita CRO 01.01.2009
78 RUEDISSER Nola AUT 18.09.2007
79 KOCKEN Veronique NED 11.07.2007
80 JANEVICA Sofija LAT 25.05.2007
81 KAROVA Yoana BUL 24.01.2008
82 MAKSIMOVIC MIa SRB 17.01.2007
83 KANTARIA TEKLA GEO 10.04.2007
84 BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE 22.04.2008
85 STOJANAITE Milda LTU 03.03.2008
86 KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU 31.05.2007
87 YALCIN Elif TUR 01.01.2007
88 SALAVOURA Anna Rafaella GRE 01.12.2009
89 DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga GRE 30.09.2008
90 CEVIKOL Eda GER 01.04.2007
91 GNOYANIC ARIEL ISR 08.09.2010
92 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra EST 21.01.2009
93 TULEJOVA Zuzana SVK 15.10.2008
94 RAMOS Ema POR 09.06.2007
95 DOROSKI Isidora SRB 23.07.2008
96 MIHALACHE Sophie SUI 04.08.2007
97 HUBINSKA Viviana SVK 11.07.2007
98 DJUKIC Masa SRB 15.11.2007
99 ALVIM Madalena POR 26.11.2007
100 NAVASARDYAN Anahit ARM 10.12.2008
101 BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD 12.05.2007
102 PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR 18.01.2008
103 POLJAK Lena CRO 01.01.2008
104 SIMUNKOVIC Ivana CRO 01.01.2009
105 KARAMPASI Aspasia GRE 01.07.2008
106 OLSEN Ida Rahbek DEN 17.02.2009
107 CHRISTOFI Ioli CYP 13.02.2008
108 ANTIDZE ANAMARIA GEO 18.01.2010
109 STOJCIC Mia CRO 01.01.2009



European Cadets Fencing Championships
23.02.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
APTSIAURI Tatia GEO B 00697876 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
ARGENTI Laura ITA B 00831268 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BAKUM Andrii UKR B 00702744 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2
BOROSAK Mirna CRO B 00747880 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B 00689944 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
BUCHS Daniel SUI B 00690807 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
CASARES Ignacio ESP B 00690534 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 2
DAL POZZOLO Marco ITA B 00845862 Ref: 1
DEAMER Luke GBR B 00840524 Ref: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE B 00689291 Ref: 2 Video: 2
FRERES Hugo BEL B 00836036 Ref: 1
HUSEYNOVA Samira AZE B 00774397 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
MARTILOTTI Luigi ITA B 00689671 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 00738130 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU B 00689872 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PASCUCCI Martina ITA B 00689697 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2
PIERUCCI Simona ITA B 00689706 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 2
RUBINI Jacopo ITA B 00689734 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2
STEACY Sarah IRL B 00839201 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 109
Total participants: 109
Top-32 ranked participants: 23
Number of countries represented: 34

AZE: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
EST: 4 participants
SUI: 4 participants
SWE: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
SRB: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
LTU: 4 participants
GEO: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
CZE: 4 participants
POR: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
CRO: 4 participants
SVK: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
NOR: 2 participants
LAT: 2 participants
BUL: 2 participants
FIN: 2 participants
CYP: 2 participants
DEN: 2 participants
BEL: 1 participants
NED: 1 participants
AUT: 1 participants
ARM: 1 participants
MKD: 1 participants


